Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
THE DURABLE PRECOVERED ARMAFLEX
SYSTEM
• Fast installation
• Resistant to UV, oil and chemicals
• Easy to maintain
• Reduces risk of corrosion under insulation (CUI)

Clipse must be used to guarantee proper installation.
224 2019 © Armacell Enterprise GmbH & Co. KG – Subject to alterations without prior notice. Our general conditions of sales & delivery shall apply.
Arma-Chek D (AF) tubes self-adhesive pre-covered
Length 1,0 m
Pipe max. Outside-Ø
[mm]
AF-2
insulation thickness 11,5 mm - 16,0 mm
AF-4
Insulation thickness 17,0 mm - 25,0 mm
Insulation thickness
[mm]
Code m/carton Insulation thickness
[mm]
Code m/carton
15. 11,5 AFD-2-015 ● 65. 17,0 AFD-4-015 ● 44.
18. 11,5 AFD-2-018 ● 60. 17,5 AFD-4-018 ● 35.
22. 12,0 AFD-2-022 ● 50. 18,0 AFD-4-022 ● 30.
28. 12,5 AFD-2-028 ● 42. 19,0 AFD-4-028 ● 24.
35. 13,0 AFD-2-035 ● 31. 19,5 AFD-4-035 ● 18.
42. 13,5 AFD-2-042 ● 24. 20,5 AFD-4-042 ● 16.
48. 13,5 AFD-2-048 ● 22. 21,0 AFD-4-048 ● 12.
54. 13,5 AFD-2-054 ● 18. 21,0 AFD-4-054 ● 12.
60. 14,0 AFD-2-060 ● 16. 21,5 AFD-4-060 ● 10.
76. 14,0 AFD-2-076 ● 14. 22,0 AFD-4-076 ● 8.
89. 14,5 AFD-2-089 ● 11. 22,5 AFD-4-089 ● 6.
114. 15,0 AFD-2-114 ○● 8. 23,5 AFD-4-114 ○● 5.
Arma-Chek D (AF) tubes self-adhesive pre-covered
Length 1,0 m
Pipe max. Outside-Ø
[mm]

35. 13,0 AFD-2-035 ● 31. 19,5 AFD-4-035 ● 18.
42. 13,5 AFD-2-042 ● 24. 20,5 AFD-4-042 ● 16.
48. 13,5 AFD-2-048 ● 22. 21,0 AFD-4-048 ● 12.
54. 13,5 AFD-2-054 ● 18. 21,0 AFD-4-054 ● 12.
60. 14,0 AFD-2-060 ● 16. 21,5 AFD-4-060 ● 10.
76. 14,0 AFD-2-076 ● 14. 22,0 AFD-4-076 ● 8.
89. 14,5 AFD-2-089 ● 11. 22,5 AFD-4-089 ● 6.
114. 15,0 AFD-2-114 ○● 8. 23,5 AFD-4-114 ○● 5.
Pipe max. Outside-Ø
[mm]
AF-5
insulation thickness 25,0 mm - 33,0 mm
Insulation thickness
[mm]
Code m/carton
18. 25,0 AFD-5-018 ● 21. - - -
22. 25,0 AFD-5-022 ● 18. - - -
28. 25,0 AFD-5-028 ● 18. - - -
35. 27,0 AFD-5-035 ● 12. - - -
42. 27,0 AFD-5-042 ● 11. - - -
48. 27,5 AFD-5-048 ● 8. - - -
54. 28,5 AFD-5-054 ● 8. - - -
60. 29,0 AFD-5-060 ● 6. - - -
76. 30,0 AFD-5-076 ● 5. - - -
89. 30,5 AFD-5-089 ● 4. - - -
114. 31,5 AFD-5-114 ○● 3. - - -
Length tolerance for tubes ± 1,5 %
○ No self-seal fastening at the longitudinal seam
● Item not in stock. Delivery on request. [MTO]
Pipe max. Outside-Ø

28. 25,0 AFD-5-028 ● 18. - - -
35. 27,0 AFD-5-035 ● 12. - - -
42. 27,0 AFD-5-042 ● 11. - - -
48. 27,5 AFD-5-048 ● 8. - - -
54. 28,5 AFD-5-054 ● 8. - - -
60. 29,0 AFD-5-060 ● 6. - - -
76. 30,0 AFD-5-076 ● 5. - - -
89. 30,5 AFD-5-089 ● 4. - - -
114. 31,5 AFD-5-114 ○● 3. - - -
Length tolerance for tubes ± 1,5 %
○ No self-seal fastening at the longitudinal seam
● Item not in stock. Delivery on request. [MTO]
Arma-Chek D (AF) sheets pre-covered
Length 2,0 m
Code Insulation thickness [mm] Width [m] Pieces/carton m²/carton
AFD-13MM ● 13,0 0.5. 9. 9.
AFD-13MM-W ● 13,0 1.0. 12. 24.
AFD-19MM ● 19,0 0.5. 7. 7.
AFD-19MM-W ● 19,0 1.0. 8. 16.
AFD-25MM ● 25,0 0.5. 5. 5.
AFD-25MM-W ● 25,0 1.0. 6. 12.
Length tolerance for sheets ± 1,5 %
Thickness tolerance for sheets ≤ 6 mm:                ±1,0 mm
 7 -19 mm:         ±1,5 mm
> 19 mm:              ±2,0 mm